
Ergebnisse: Spieltag 1

VBK Braunschweig ASG Hildesheim 2
V A F G PK V A F G PK
333 138 9 471 5,5 Klaus Pippus 324 159 4 483 9
312 155 5 467 4 Dennis Hexkes 304 147 11 451 3
339 141 11 480 8 Daniel Lindam 308 140 5 448 2,5
349 139 5 488 10,5 Kai Hahnefeld 343 145 2 488 11
316 159 5 475 6,5 Christian Rath 365 139 5 504 15
358 152 8 510 16,5 Mattias Otto 321 155 8 476 7

Gesamt 2007 884 43 2891 51 Gesamt 1965 885 35 2850 47,5

ASG Hildesheim 1 KV Wolfsburg 3
V A F G PK V A F G PK
355 183 8 538 18 Andrea Schwickert 364 142 6 506 16
326 166 4 492 13 Kerstin Groß 328 157 7 485 9,5
325 163 11 488 12 Karin Huebner 327 147 5 474 6
340 158 9 498 14,5 Maren Strich 321 122 11 443 1
360 156 7 516 17,5 Cassandra Cyrol 333 155 6 488 11,5
341 129 11 470 5 Martina Bergmann 339 130 10 469 4,5

Gesamt 2047 955 50 3002 80 Gesamt 2012 853 45 2865 48,5

KV Wolfsburg 2 Fair Play Wolfenbüttel
V A F G PK V A F G
327 150 8 477 7,5 Manuela Hölscher 318 128 10 446 1,5
334 157 6 491 12,5 Rosemarie Nowack 319 119 9 438 0,5
345 141 13 486 10 Regina Boersz 319 163 2 482 8,5
314 134 6 448 2 Stefanie Mingerzahn 332 162 4 494 13,5
340 157 4 497 14 Simone Keidel 341 164 3 505 15,5
343 171 5 514 17 Larissa Dossow 327 139 7 466 3,5

Gesamt 2003 910 42 2913 63 Gesamt 1956 875 35 2831 43

Spiele Kegel
1. ASG Hildesheim 1 1 3002
2. KV Wolfsburg 2 1 2913
3. VBK Braunschweig 1 2891
4. KV Wolfsburg 3 1 2865
5. ASG Hildesheim 2 1 2850
6. Fairplay Wolfenbüttel 1 2831

Staffelleiter: Ronald Schlimper - Ahornweg 1 - 38302 Wolfenbüttel  -   Tel.: 05331 32938  oder  0170 56 33 840

Ergebnisdienst Fax:   0721  151 488 246    -    Email:   r.schlimper@kegeln-classic-ni.de
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Platz Name Mannschaft Spiele Punkte Ø Kegel

1. Peter Rabius ASG Hildesheim 1 1 18,0 538
2. Andreas Schmidt ASG Hildesheim 1 1 17,5 516
3. Helmut Schie KV Wolfsburg 2 1 17,0 514
4. Christoph Gerke VBK Braunschweig 1 16,5 510
5. Andrea Schwickert KV Wolfsburg 3 1 16,0 506
6. Simone Keidel FP Wolfenbüttel 1 15,5 505

7. Christian Rath ASG Hildesheim 2 1 15,0 504
8. Andreas Otto ASG Hildesheim 1 1 14,5 498
9. Andreas Flohr KV Wolfsburg 2 1 14,0 497
10. Stefanie Mingerzahn FP Wolfenbüttel 1 13,5 494
11. Hans-Jörg Witczak ASG Hildesheim 1 1 13,0 492
12. Michael Hähnel KV Wolfsburg 2 1 12,5 491
13. Tim Gambig ASG Hildesheim 1 1 12,0 488
14. Cassandra Cyrol KV Wolfsburg 3 1 11,5 488
15. Kai Hahnefeld ASG Hildesheim 2 1 11,0 488
16. Erich Gerdts VBK Braunschweig 1 10,5 488
17. Ralf Reschke KV Wolfsburg 2 1 10,0 486
18. Kerstin Groß KV Wolfsburg 3 1 9,5 485
19. Klaus Pippus ASG Hildesheim 2 1 9,0 483
20. Regina Boercz FP Wolfenbüttel 1 8,5 482
21. Hartmut Friedrich VBK Braunschweig 1 8,0 480
22. André Landschädel KV Wolfsburg 2 1 7,5 477
23. Matthias Otto ASG Hildesheim 2 1 7,0 476
24. Oliver Helms VBK Braunschweig 1 6,5 475
25. Karin Huebner KV Wolfsburg 3 1 6,0 474
26. Dieter Steinki VBK Braunschweig 1 5,5 471
27. Thomas Rudolph ASG Hildesheim 1 1 5,0 470
28. Martina Bergmann KV Wolfsburg 3 1 4,5 469
29. Michael Donath VBK Braunschweig 1 4,0 467
30. Larissa Dossow FP Wolfenbüttel 1 3,5 466

31. Dennis Hexkes ASG Hildesheim 2 1 3,0 451
32. Daniel Lindam ASG Hildesheim 2 1 2,5 448
33. Reiner Lange KV Wolfsburg 2 1 2,0 448
34. Manuela Hölscher FP Wolfenbüttel 1 1,5 446
35. Maren Strich KV Wolfsburg 3 1 1,0 443
36. Rosemarie Nowack FP Wolfenbüttel 1 0,5 438
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